
Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL 9:50 16:06 Present
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT Absent
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH 9:52 16:02 Present
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL 9:38 16:11 Present
5 191005 TULIKA NATH 9:46 16:13 Present
6 191006 KOYEL ROY Absent
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK 9:34 16:01 Present
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU 9:39 16:02 Present
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS 9:42 16:14 Present

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS 9:42 16:06 Present
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY 9:51 16:03 Present
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH Absent
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS 9:40 16:10 Present
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS 9:46 16:06 Present
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL 9:36 16:03 Present
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY 9:50 16:14 Present
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH 10:00 16:06 Present
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN 9:52 16:03 Present
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS 9:38 16:02 Present
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI 9:52 16:08 Present
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK 9:38 16:09 Present
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG 9:46 16:10 Present
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS 9:56 16:06 Present
24 191024 RITA GHOSH 9:34 16:14 Present
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN 9:51 16:12 Present
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK 9:35 16:11 Present
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY 9:40 16:13 Present
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL 9:30 16:01 Present
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK 9:50 16:05 Present
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS 9:51 16:12 Present
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID 9:52 16:06 Present
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN 9:38 16:03 Present
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN 9:46 16:02 Present
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR 9:56 16:08 Present
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL 9:34 16:09 Present
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH 9:39 16:10 Present
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL 9:42 16:15 Present
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE 9:51 16:12 Present
40 191040 BINA PAUL 9:35 16:11 Present
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI 9:31 16:10 Present
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ 9:35 16:15 Present
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL 9:37 16:14 Present
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI 9:32 16:12 Present
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA 9:35 16:11 Present
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI 9:40 16:13 Present
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK 9:45 16:01 Present
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48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY 9:36 16:02 Present
49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL 9:35 16:15 Present
50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR 10:00 16:06 Present
51 191051 SAYANI PAUL 9:43 16:03 Present
52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL 9:57 16:02 Present
53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER 9:58 16:10 Present
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN 9:51 16:15 Present
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR Absent
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS 9:50 16:12 Present
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY Absent
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS 10:00 16:13 Present
59 191059 SANJAY PAL 9:57 16:01 Present
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER 9:58 16:02 Present
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL Absent
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL 9:35 16:04 Present
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL 9:46 16:06 Present
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE 9:56 16:03 Present
65 191065 JHUMA DAS 9:34 16:02 Present
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON 9:39 16:08 Present
67 191067 TINA GHOSH 9:35 16:12 Present
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA 9:38 16:11 Present
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL 9:36 16:13 Present
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS 9:30 16:01 Present
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH 9:55 16:02 Present
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK 9:50 16:14 Present
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE 10:00 16:12 Present
74 191074 APARNA PAL Absent
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY 9:57 16:13 Present
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR 9:58 16:12 Present
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS Absent
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL Absent
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA 9:36 16:04 Present
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA 9:50 16:12 Present
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL 10:00 16:03 Present
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA 9:52 16:14 Present
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI 9:38 16:12 Present
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) 9:46 16:01 Present
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH 9:56 16:02 Present
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA 9:34 16:14 Present
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL 9:39 16:12 Present
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI 9:42 16:11 Present
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH 9:36 16:13 Present
90 191090 BANI SARKAR Absent
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS Absent
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR 10:00 16:05 Present
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK 9:57 16:04 Present
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS Absent
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN Absent
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 9:35 16:02 Present
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL 9:46 16:08 Present
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH 9:56 16:12 Present
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) 9:34 16:11 Present

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER 9:39 16:02 Present



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL 9:51 16:03 Present
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT 9:35 16:14 Present
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH 9:40 16:08 Present
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL 9:30 16:09 Present
5 191005 TULIKA NATH 9:36 16:10 Present
6 191006 KOYEL ROY 9:50 16:01 Present
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK Absent
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU 9:52 16:12 Present
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS 9:38 16:11 Present

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS 9:46 16:13 Present
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY 9:56 16:01 Present
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH 9:34 16:02 Present
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS 9:39 16:03 Present
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS 9:42 16:01 Present
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL Absent
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY Absent
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH 9:31 16:06 Present
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN 9:35 16:03 Present
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS 9:37 16:02 Present
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI 9:32 16:08 Present
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK 9:35 16:09 Present
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG 9:40 16:10 Present
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS 9:37 16:02 Present
24 191024 RITA GHOSH 9:36 16:14 Present
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN 9:37 16:02 Present
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK 10:00 16:11 Present
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY 9:52 16:13 Present
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL 9:38 16:01 Present
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK Absent
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS 9:50 16:06 Present
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID 9:52 16:03 Present
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN 9:38 16:02 Present
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN 9:46 16:08 Present
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR 9:56 16:09 Present
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL 9:34 16:10 Present
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH 9:39 16:10 Present
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL 9:42 16:14 Present
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:01 Present
40 191040 BINA PAUL 9:37 16:02 Present
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI 9:31 16:10 Present
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ 9:35 16:15 Present
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL 9:37 16:03 Present
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI 9:50 16:14 Present
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA 9:56 16:09 Present
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI 9:52 16:02 Present
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK 9:38 16:10 Present
48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY Absent

Nov. 25 2019 To Nov. 30 2019
Company: 2019-2020                                                                                              Printed On : Dec. 2  2019 11:00
Attendance Date : Nov. 26 2019
Department B.Ed
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49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL Absent
50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR Absent
51 191051 SAYANI PAUL Absent
52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL 9:42 16:13 Present
53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER 9:42 16:01 Present
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN 9:51 16:02 Present
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR 9:52 16:01 Present
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS 9:40 16:02 Present
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY 10:00 16:03 Present
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS 9:36 16:06 Present
59 191059 SANJAY PAL 9:50 16:03 Present
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER 10:00 16:02 Present
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL 9:52 16:08 Present
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL 9:38 16:14 Present
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL 9:52 16:12 Present
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE 9:38 16:11 Present
65 191065 JHUMA DAS 9:46 16:13 Present
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON 9:56 16:01 Present
67 191067 TINA GHOSH 9:34 16:02 Present
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA Absent
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL 9:42 16:06 Present
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS 9:35 16:03 Present
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH 9:37 16:02 Present
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK 9:32 16:10 Present
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:06 Present
74 191074 APARNA PAL 9:40 16:03 Present
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY 9:51 16:02 Present
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR 9:36 16:14 Present
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS 9:50 16:12 Present
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL 10:00 16:11 Present
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA 10:00 16:13 Present
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA 9:57 16:12 Present
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL 9:58 16:02 Present
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA 9:40 16:13 Present
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI 9:35 16:04 Present
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) 9:46 16:12 Present
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH 9:56 16:03 Present
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA 9:34 16:14 Present
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL 9:39 16:12 Present
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI 9:35 16:11 Present
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH 9:40 16:13 Present
90 191090 BANI SARKAR 9:56 16:03 Present
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS Absent
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR 9:50 16:05 Present
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK 10:00 16:04 Present
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS 9:51 16:08 Present
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN Absent
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY Absent
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL Absent
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH 9:35 16:12 Present
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) 9:40 16:11 Present

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER 9:51 16:08 Present

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL 9:31 16:06 Present
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT 9:37 16:03 Present
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH 9:32 16:14 Present
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL 9:50 16:01 Present
5 191005 TULIKA NATH 9:55 16:02 Present
6 191006 KOYEL ROY 9:52 16:10 Present
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK 9:38 16:03 Present
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU 9:31 16:14 Present
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS 9:50 16:06 Present

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS 9:51 16:06 Present
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY 9:36 16:13 Present
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH Absent
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS Absent
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS Absent
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL 9:55 16:02 Present
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY 9:55 16:03 Present
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH 9:31 16:06 Present
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN 9:31 16:03 Present
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS 9:37 16:02 Present
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI 9:32 16:08 Present
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK 9:50 16:09 Present
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG 9:51 16:01 Present
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS 9:36 16:06 Present
24 191024 RITA GHOSH 9:50 16:14 Present
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN 10:00 16:01 Present
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK 9:32 16:11 Present
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY 9:51 16:13 Present
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL 9:36 16:01 Present
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR 9:50 16:01 Present
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK 10:00 16:02 Present
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS 9:51 16:01 Present
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID 9:57 16:06 Present
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN 9:58 16:03 Present
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN 9:39 16:02 Present
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR 9:35 16:10 Present
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL 9:46 16:06 Present
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH 9:56 16:03 Present
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL 9:34 16:14 Present
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE 9:39 16:01 Present
40 191040 BINA PAUL 9:37 16:02 Present
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI 9:51 16:10 Present
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ Absent
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL 9:40 16:14 Present
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI 9:50 16:12 Present
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA 9:36 16:03 Present
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI 9:50 16:13 Present
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK 10:00 16:01 Present
48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY Absent
49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL 9:38 16:14 Present

Nov. 25 2019 To Nov. 30 2019
Company: 2019-2020                                                                                              Printed On : Dec. 2  2019 11:00
Attendance Date : Nov. 27 2019
Department B.Ed



50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR 9:52 16:06 Present
51 191051 SAYANI PAUL 9:38 16:03 Present
52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL 9:46 16:14 Present
53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER 9:42 16:05 Present
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN 9:51 16:04 Present
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR 9:51 16:10 Present
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS 9:40 16:03 Present
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY 9:50 16:02 Present
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS 9:36 16:08 Present
59 191059 SANJAY PAL 9:50 16:12 Present
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER 10:00 16:11 Present
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL Absent
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL 9:38 16:14 Present
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL 9:52 16:12 Present
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE 9:38 16:11 Present
65 191065 JHUMA DAS 9:46 16:13 Present
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON 9:56 16:01 Present
67 191067 TINA GHOSH 9:34 16:02 Present
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA 10:00 16:03 Present
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL 9:42 16:06 Present
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS 9:35 16:03 Present
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH 9:37 16:02 Present
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK 9:32 16:10 Present
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:06 Present
74 191074 APARNA PAL 9:40 16:03 Present
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY 9:51 16:02 Present
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR 9:36 16:14 Present
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS 9:50 16:12 Present
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL 10:00 16:11 Present
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA 10:00 16:13 Present
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA 9:57 16:12 Present
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL 9:58 16:02 Present
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA 9:35 16:12 Present
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI 9:35 16:04 Present
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) 9:46 16:12 Present
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH 9:56 16:03 Present
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA Absent
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL Absent
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI Absent
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH Absent
90 191090 BANI SARKAR 9:36 16:03 Present
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS 9:30 16:14 Present
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR 9:55 16:05 Present
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK 9:50 16:04 Present
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS 10:00 16:08 Present
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN 9:58 16:02 Present
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 9:35 16:12 Present
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL 9:35 16:04 Present
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH Absent
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) 9:51 16:02 Present

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER 9:36 16:14 Present

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)
Nov. 25 2019 To Nov. 30 2019



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL 9:38 16:13 Present
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT 9:41 16:12 Present
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH 9:30 16:02 Present
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL Absent
5 191005 TULIKA NATH 9:55 16:04 Present
6 191006 KOYEL ROY 9:46 16:12 Present
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK 9:56 16:03 Present
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU 9:34 16:14 Present
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS 9:50 16:12 Present

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS 10:00 16:11 Present
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY 9:56 16:13 Present
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH Absent
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS Absent
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS 9:51 16:05 Present
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL 9:35 16:04 Present
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY 9:40 16:08 Present
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH 9:57 16:11 Present
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN 9:37 16:02 Present
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS 9:32 16:08 Present
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI 9:35 16:08 Present
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK Absent
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG 9:43 16:02 Present
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS 9:32 16:05 Present
24 191024 RITA GHOSH 9:58 16:04 Present
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN 9:51 16:06 Present
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK 9:35 16:03 Present
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY 9:30 16:02 Present
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL 9:36 16:08 Present
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR Absent
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK 9:36 16:11 Present
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS 9:35 16:13 Present
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID Absent
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN 9:43 16:02 Present
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN Absent
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR 9:58 16:12 Present
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL 9:51 16:03 Present
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH 9:35 16:08 Present
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL 9:30 16:14 Present
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE Absent
40 191040 BINA PAUL 9:36 16:11 Present
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI 9:50 16:03 Present
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ 9:40 16:08 Present
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL 9:35 16:01 Present
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI Absent
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA Absent
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI 9:35 16:11 Present
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK 9:37 16:13 Present
48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY 9:43 16:01 Present
49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL 9:32 16:12 Present
50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR 9:58 16:11 Absent

Company: 2019-2020                                                                                              Printed On : Dec. 2  2019 11:00
Attendance Date : Nov. 28 2019
Department B.Ed



51 191051 SAYANI PAUL 9:51 16:13 Present
52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL 9:35 16:01 Present
53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER 9:30 16:02 Present
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN 9:43 16:01 Present
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR 9:43 16:12 Present
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS Absent
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY Absent
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS Absent
59 191059 SANJAY PAL 9:56 16:01 Present
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER 9:34 16:02 Present
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL 9:39 16:03 Present
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL 9:42 16:08 Present
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL 9:43 16:15 Present
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE 9:35 16:13 Present
65 191065 JHUMA DAS 9:37 16:01 Present
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON 9:32 16:02 Present
67 191067 TINA GHOSH 9:35 16:14 Present
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA 9:57 16:12 Present
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL 9:31 16:10 Present
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS 9:35 16:12 Present
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH Absent
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK 9:32 16:12 Present
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:11 Present
74 191074 APARNA PAL 9:40 16:13 Present
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY 9:56 16:01 Present
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR 9:34 16:02 Present
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS 9:39 16:03 Present
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL Absent
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA 9:43 16:15 Present
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA 9:42 16:08 Present
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL 9:43 16:15 Present
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA 9:35 16:13 Present
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI 9:37 16:01 Present
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) 9:32 16:02 Present
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH 9:30 16:02 Present
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA 9:56 16:15 Present
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL 9:34 16:13 Present
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI Absent
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH Absent
90 191090 BANI SARKAR 9:35 16:13 Present
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS 9:58 16:01 Present
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR 9:43 16:02 Present
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK 9:57 16:13 Present
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS 9:58 16:12 Present
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN 9:57 16:02 Present
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY Absent
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL Absent
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH 9:35 16:12 Present
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) 9:40 16:11 Present

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER 9:34 16:02 Present

Company: 2019-2020                                                                                              Printed On : Dec. 2  2019 11:00

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)
Nov. 25 2019 To Nov. 30 2019



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL Absent
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT Absent
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH Absent
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL Absent
5 191005 TULIKA NATH Absent
6 191006 KOYEL ROY Absent
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK Absent
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU Absent
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS Absent

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS Absent
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY Absent
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH Absent
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS Absent
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS Absent
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL Absent
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY Absent
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH Absent
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN Absent
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS Absent
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI Absent
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK Absent
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG Absent
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS Absent
24 191024 RITA GHOSH Absent
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN Absent
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK Absent
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY Absent
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL Absent
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR Absent
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK Absent
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS Absent
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID Absent
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN Absent
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN Absent
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR Absent
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL Absent
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH Absent
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL Absent
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE Absent
40 191040 BINA PAUL Absent
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI Absent
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ Absent
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL Absent
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI Absent
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA Absent
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI Absent
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK Absent
48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY Absent
49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL Absent
50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR Absent
51 191051 SAYANI PAUL Absent

Attendance Date : Nov. 29 2019
Department B.Ed



52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL Absent
53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER Absent
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN Absent
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR Absent
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS Absent
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY Absent
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS Absent
59 191059 SANJAY PAL Absent
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER Absent
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL Absent
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL Absent
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL Absent
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE Absent
65 191065 JHUMA DAS Absent
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON Absent
67 191067 TINA GHOSH Absent
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA Absent
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL Absent
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS Absent
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH Absent
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK Absent
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE Absent
74 191074 APARNA PAL Absent
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY Absent
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR Absent
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS Absent
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL Absent
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA Absent
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA Absent
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL Absent
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA Absent
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI Absent
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) Absent
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH Absent
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA Absent
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL Absent
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI Absent
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH Absent
90 191090 BANI SARKAR Absent
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS Absent
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR Absent
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK Absent
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS Absent
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN Absent
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY Absent
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL Absent
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH Absent
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) Absent

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER Absent
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Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 191001 PINKI MONDAL Absent
2 191002 SANCHARI RAKSHIT Absent
3 191003 JASHIM SHEIKH Absent
4 191004 AMIR MONDAL Absent
5 191005 TULIKA NATH Absent
6 191006 KOYEL ROY Absent
7 191007 MITA PRAMANICK Absent
8 191008 SUVASHREE BASU Absent
9 191009 ARUP KUMAR DAS Absent

10 191010 PUJA BISWAS Absent
11 191011 SENJYOTI DEY Absent
12 191012 JAGANNATH GHOSH Absent
13 191013 SUKLA BISWAS Absent
14 191014 PUJA BISWAS Absent
15 191015 TANWI MANDAL Absent
16 191016 CHANDRAI GANGULY Absent
17 191017 SUMIT DEBNATH Absent
18 191018 SHANTI BAIN Absent
19 191019 JHUMA SAHA DAS Absent
20 191020 TAPOJIT CHAKI Absent
21 191021 PUJA BHOWMICK Absent
22 191022 NABAMITA NAG Absent
23 191023 BIDULA BISWAS Absent
24 191024 RITA GHOSH Absent
25 191025 MAHUA KHATUN Absent
26 191026 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK Absent
27 191027 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY Absent
28 191028 KEYA MONDAL Absent
29 191029 APARNA SARKAR Absent
30 191030 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK Absent
31 191031 PUJA BISWAS Absent
32 191032 ABDUL HAMID Absent
33 191033 PARVIN KHATUN Absent
34 191034 SUMAIYA KHATUN Absent
35 191035 GIRIDHARI SARKAR Absent
36 191036 SUMIT KUMAR PAL Absent
37 191037 BHASWATI DEBNATH Absent
38 191038 MIDHATAFRIEN MANDAL Absent
39 191039 LABANYA ROY MUKHERJEE Absent
40 191040 BINA PAUL Absent
41 191041 KRISHNAKALI ROY LAHIRI Absent
42 191042 SANGEETA SAHA KABIRAJ Absent
43 191043 PRITAM PAUL Absent
44 191044 SITHI GOSWAMI Absent
45 191045 KALYAN SAHA Absent
46 191046 ARUL MALAR ARASI Absent
47 191047 PRIYANKA BASAK Absent
48 191048 SUCHISMITA ROY Absent
49 191049 SUJAN MANDAL Absent
50 191050 MINAKSHI SARKAR Absent
51 191051 SAYANI PAUL Absent
52 191052 PIYALI MONDAL Absent
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53 191053 SOURAV MAJUMDER Absent
54 191054 DEBABRATA SEN Absent
55 191055 NABANITA SARKAR Absent
56 191056 RAHUL BISWAS Absent
57 191057 GOURANGA DEY Absent
58 191058 BISWAJIT BISWAS Absent
59 191059 SANJAY PAL Absent
60 191060 SUJATA SAMADDER Absent
61 191061 VAJANA MONDAL Absent
62 191062 NITISH MONDAL Absent
63 191063 BASANTI MANDAL Absent
64 191064 SUBHASREE CHATTERJEE Absent
65 191065 JHUMA DAS Absent
66 191066 SHAWON KUMAR AWON Absent
67 191067 TINA GHOSH Absent
68 191068 MADHUMITA GUHA Absent
69 191069 SUDIPTA PAUL Absent
70 191070 SANGITA BISWAS Absent
71 191071 SAYANI GHOSH Absent
72 191072 PRODIPTA BHOWMICK Absent
73 191073 POUSALI MUKHERJEE Absent
74 191074 APARNA PAL Absent
75 191075 JHUMA ADHIKARY Absent
76 191076 SHARMISTHA SARKAR Absent
77 191077 PRITI BISWAS Absent
78 191078 SUBHADIP PAUL Absent
79 191079 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA Absent
80 191080 LAKSHMI RANI SAHA Absent
81 191081 SHILPI SUKUL Absent
82 191082 TIYAS DUTTA Absent
83 191083 ANANYA GOSWAMI Absent
84 191084 ANKITA BISWAS (A) Absent
85 191085 BARNALI GHOSH Absent
86 191086 KAMINI KUMARY SINHA Absent
87 191087 BEAUTI MONDAL Absent
88 191088 DEBOLINA CHAKI Absent
89 191089 TINA DEBNATH Absent
90 191090 BANI SARKAR Absent
91 191091 PALLABI BISWAS Absent
92 191092 POULAMI SARKAR Absent
93 191093 PAYEL BHOWMICK Absent
94 191094 POULAMI BISWAS Absent
95 191095 RUPA KHATUN Absent
96 191096 SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY Absent
97 191097 DEBDUTI DEY PAL Absent
98 191098 TANUSHREE DEBNATH Absent
99 191099 ANKITA BISWAS (B) Absent

100 191100 DYUTI MAJUMDER Absent
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